S917V2 5.5” RUGGED ANDROID PHONE
ADDITIONALS
2D Barcode
Scan
2
2D barcode scanner
NLS-EM3296
8

Humidity 5%-95%
*All product specifications and product images are subject to change without notice.
ORDERING INFORMATION
S917V2Q-HG 5.5” PDA with Android 8.1 OS
S917V2Q-HG-2 5.5” PDA with Android 8.1 OS. Includes 2D Barcode Scanner NLS-EM3296
S917V2Q-HG-P 5.5” PDA with Android 8.1. Includes a pistol grip without a battery inside.
S917V2Q-HG-8ES
5.5” PDA with Android 8.1. Includes 2D Barcode Scanner NLS-EM3296, UHF RFID Reader,
Pistol Grip
S917V2Q-HG-S 5.5” PDA with Android 8.1. Includes a pistol grip with a battery inside.